Week 1:

(13-3)

Week 2:

(13-3)

Week 3:

(12-4)

Week 4:

(13-3)

Week 5:

(13-1)

Week 6:

(13-1)

Week 7:

(13-2)

Week 8:

(14-2)

ZUPANCIC SEASON WINNERS

2024 NFL Weekly Winners and Prizes

$400 a week
Individual

AMIRABELLA
BRAGABOY
COWBOYS FOR LIFE
FLOSCIUS

IMAN
MISTERBATTS
MOSCIUS

SMOKING-BULLDOG

49ERSFOREVER
ALPHAZERO
AMBBCS
BBN1968
MARIVIC 2

THE KING
ZOLA

REDDOG

BEANTOWNHUB

ONE PRINTMAN
RDC 1 — 4 (one person)
TAYSCRYM

TOMIG
WADDLETAUTITLE

BURNING SPEAR
RILEYSREVENGE

BILLSANDHAWKS

$57
$57
$57
$57
$57
$57
$57

$400

$57
$57
$57
$57
$57
$57
$57

$400

$400

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80

$200
$200

$400

$100 a week
Team

THE TIMMIES

GUYS & DOLLS

TEAM COLBERT

ELECTRIC
RUGGIEROS
HAEVEN

CCSRDC

POST GAMERS

4 MORI

57-23

56-24

48-32

48-32
48-32
48-22

60-10

51-24

55-25

$100

$100

$100

$50
$50
$100

$100

$100

$100



Week 9:
(12-3)

Week 10:

(12-2)

Week 11:

(13-1)

Week 12:

(11-2)

Week 13:

(13-3)

Week 14:

(10-3)

Week 15:

(15-1)

Week 16:

(14-2)

Week 17:

(14-2)

Week 18:

(13-3)

BEN CHARSI
BERNSTEIN
CARLAANDERSONI2
DONSTER

ADORICH

49ERSFOREVER

ARBITRO
CANDYTUFT
GREENBAYFAN26
JMAN

LACHI

LEGGS31

RAYLJ

RDC1-5

TMMAC
WYNNE92

ADAMNIAZ
THE KING

CPAN27
MARIVIC 3

MS. LUCKY THE LEPRECHAUN

BRADY W

YU174635

JRBROZYNA

PICKSTREET

$100
$100
$100
$100

$400

$400

$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$143
$28
$28

$200
$200

$200
$200

$400
$200
$200

$400

$400

BURNERS
SIDELINE SAVANTS

PHILLYFLYERS67

GRASSHOPPERS

CCSRDC
GUYS and DOLLS

TRAPLIN

4 MORI

KOOL and GANG

FISHBOY

GUYS and DOLLS

GUYS and DOLLS

46-29
46-29

46-24

50-20

55-10
55-10

55-25

45-20

56-24

60-20

60-20

55-25

$50
$50

$100

$100

$50
$50

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100



INDIVIDUAL PRIZES

Ist

3rd

5th

6th

7th

9th

10th

$1300
$1000

$800
$600

$300
$60

$60
$60

$60

$60

TEAM PRIZES

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

$500
$400
$300

$200
$100

End of Season Prizes

B FRANK & ONE PRINTMAN 165-107

DONSTER & SMELLY1 163-109

KANAAN 162-110
DONSTER -2 161-111
DMO & RDC 1 -4 160-112

MUSCLES NORMANDY 159-113

IMAN & TRIPLE AB 158-114

HAEVEN 769-591
THE TIMMIES 747-613
CCS RDC 739-621

TEAM OCS & WHINEOS 737-623

$1150 each

$700 each

$60 each

$30 each

$150 each



