## **ZUPANCIC SEASON WINNERS**

## **2024 NFL Weekly Winners and Prizes**

	<u>\$400 a week</u>		<u>\$100 a week</u>		
	<u>Individual</u>		<u>Team</u>		
Week 1: (13-3)	AMIRABELLA BRAGABOY COWBOYS FOR LIFE FLOSCIUS IMAN MISTERBATTS MOSCIUS	\$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57	THE TIMMIES	57-23	\$100
Week 2: (13-3)	SMOKING-BULLDOG	\$400	GUYS & DOLLS	56-24	\$100
Week 3: (12-4)	49ERSFOREVER ALPHAZERO AMBBCS BBN1968 MARIVIC 2 THE KING ZOLA	\$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57 \$57	TEAM COLBERT	48-32	\$100
Week 4: (13-3)	REDDOG	\$400	ELECTRIC RUGGIEROS	48-32 48-32	
Week 5: (13-1)	BEANTOWNHUB	\$400	HAEVEN	48-22	\$100
Week 6: (13-1)	ONE PRINTMAN RDC 1 – 4 (one person) TAYSCRYM TOMIG WADDLETAUTITLE	\$80 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$80	CCS RDC	60-10	\$100
Week 7: (13-2)	BURNING SPEAR RILEYSREVENGE	\$200 \$200	POST GAMERS	51-24	\$100
Week 8: (14-2)	BILLSANDHAWKS	\$400	4 MORI	55-25	\$100

Week 9: (12-3)	BEN CHARSI BERNSTEIN CARLAANDERSON12 DONSTER	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	BURNERS SIDELINE SAVANTS	46-29 46-29	
Week 10: (12-2)	ADORICH	\$400	PHILLYFLYERS67	46-24	\$100
Week 11: (13-1)	49ERSFOREVER	\$400	GRASSHOPPERS	50-20	\$100
Week 12: (11-2)	ARBITRO CANDYTUFT GREENBAYFAN26 JMAN LACHI LEGGS31 RAYLJ RDC 1 - 5 TMMAC WYNNE92	\$28 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$28 \$143 \$28 \$28	CCS RDC GUYS and DOLLS	55-10 55-10	
Week 13: (13-3)	ADAMNIAZ THE KING	\$200 \$200	TRAPLIN	55-25	\$100
Week 14: (10-3)	CPAN27 MARIVIC 3	\$200 \$200	4 MORI	45-20	\$100
Week 15: (15-1)	MS. LUCKY THE LEPRECHAUN	\$400	KOOL and GANG	56-24	\$100
Week 16: (14-2)	BRADY W YU174635	\$200 \$200	FISHBOY	60-20	\$100
Week 17: (14-2)	JRBROZYNA	\$400	GUYS and DOLLS	60-20	\$100
Week 18: (13-3)	PICKSTREET	\$400	GUYS and DOLLS	55-25	\$100

## **End of Season Prizes**

INDIVIDUA	L PRIZES						
1st	\$1300 \$1000	B FRANK & ONE PRINTMA	N 165-107	\$1150 each			
3rd	\$800 \$600	DONSTER & SMELLY1	163-109	\$700 each			
5th	\$300	KANAAN	162-110				
6th	\$60	DONSTER – 2	161-111				
7th	\$60 \$60	DMO & RDC 1 - 4	160-112	\$60 each			
9th	\$60	MUSCLES NORMANDY	159-113				
10th	\$60	IMAN & TRIPLE AB	158-114	\$30 each			
TEAM PRIZES							
1st	\$500	HAEVEN	769-591				
2nd	\$400	THE TIMMIES	747-613				
3rd	\$300	CCS RDC	739-621				
4th	\$200 \$100	TEAM OCS & WHINEOS	737-623	\$150 each			